YkpaiHcbKa lNpaBocnaBHa LlepkBa CB. AHHMU

St. Anne’s Ukrainian Orthodox Church
525 Morrish Road Scarborough, Ontario M1C 1G2

Church Office # (416) 284-9642

Parish Priest: Rev. Father Volodymyr Feskiv (647) 680-0448

December 2018 Schedule

Posknapg Ha rpyaeHb 2018 poky

Saturday December 1
Great Vespers™* at 5:00 pm

Sunday December 2
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am
Monday December 3
Great Vespers** at 6:30 pm
Tuesday December 4
Entry into the Temple of our Most Holy Lady Mother of
God and Ever-Virgin Mary
Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am
Friday December 7
Akathist at 7:00 pm
Saturday December 8
Great Vespers** at 5:00 pm

Sunday December 9
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Saturday December 15
Great Vespers** at 5:00 pm

Sunday December 16
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am
St. Nicholas program after Liturgy
Monday December 17
Akathist at 7:00 pm
Wednesday December 19
St. Nicholas the Wonderworker
Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am
Saturday December 22
Conception of the Most Holy Theotokos by St. Anna
Divine Liturgy* at 9:30 am
Great Vespers** at 5:00 pm

Sunday December 23
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Saturday December 29
Great Vespers** at 5:00 pm

Sunday December 30
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

The Christmas Lent will last from November 28 to January 6
* Confession available prior to the start of Liturgy
** Confession available after Vespers

Cy6ota 1 rpyaHs
Benuka BeuipHs** 0 5:00 Beuyopa

Hepnina 2 rpyaHs
Caara Nitypria* o 10:00 paHky
MoHeainok 3 rpyaHA
Benuka BeuipHa** o 6:30 Beyopa
BiBTOpOK 4 rpyAaHs
Bxig y xpam MNpecesaToi boropoauui i NMpecBsaToi [liBu
Mapii
Casara Jlitypria* o 9:30 paHky
M ATHUUA 7 rpyAHA
AkadicTt o 7:00 Bevopa
Cy6ota 8 rpygHs
Benuka BeuipHa** o 5:00 Beyopa

Heaina 9 rpyaHs
Cesara Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky

Cy6ota 15 rpyaHs
Benuka BeuipHa** o 5:00 Beyopa

Hepinsa 16 rpyaHs
Cesara Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky
Ceato Mukonas nicnsa Jlityprii
MoHepinok 17 rpyaHaA
AkadpicT o0 7:00 Be4vopa
Cepena 19 rpyaHs
Mwukonas, Mup-Jlukincbkoro Yyaoteopus
Casara Jlitypria* o 9:30 paHky
Cy6oTa 22 rpyaHs
3auarTsa NpeceaTtoi Boropoaiui CB. AHHOK
CaaTa Jlitypria* o 9:30 paHky
Benuka BeuipHa** o 5:00 Beyopa

Heainsa 23 rpyaHs
Cesara Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky

Cy6ota 29 rpyaHs
Benuka BeuipHa** o 5:00 Beyopa

Heapinsa 30 rpyaHs
Cesara Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky

PizgBsaHui lMict TpuBaTmMMme Big 28 nuctonaga o 6 ciduHA
* Cnosigb nepep Jlityprieto
** Cnosigb nicnsa BeuipHi

We invite all to attend our Church services

Mwu 3anpolwiyemo BCix B3sITU y4acTb Y
HalWunX LIePKOBHUX CRyXb6ax




